North America (USA): 1-888-41-ASTEC Europe (UK): 44 (1384) 842-211Asia (HK): 852-2437-96621
Special Features
Electrical Specs
Special Features
25 Amps
• High Efficiency
• -40°C to +85°C Ambient Air Operation
• 1.30” x 0.9" x 0.35" TH or SMT package

Telephone: 760-930-4600
Facsimile: 760-930-0698
2
Ordering Information
ASIA
Units 2111-2116, Level 21
Tower1, Metroplaza
223, Hing Fong Road
Fwai Fong, New Territories
Hong Kong
Telephone: 852-2437-9662
Facsimile: 852-2402-4426
Input Output Output Efficiency2 Model Number
Voltage Voltage Current
36V to 75V 5.0V 12A 91% Typ ALD12A48(N) - (6)(S)
36V to 75V 3.3V 18A 90% Typ ALD18F48(N) - (6)(S)
36V to 75V 2.5V 20A 89% Typ ALD20G48(N)- (6)(S)
36V to 75V 1.8V 25A 88% Typ ALD25Y48(N) - (6)(S)
36V to 75V 1.5V 25A 85% Typ ALD25M48(N)- (6)(S)
36V to 75V 1.2V 25A 83% Typ ALD25K48(N) - (6)(S)
NOTES:
Efficiency values taken at nominal input full load condition, 25oC ambient temperature.
OPTIONS
(N) : "N" = designates Negatve Logic Enable (default is Positive Enable with no suffix “N” required)